
2018 MIDWEST D2 INVITE SCHEDULE - SATURDAY, FEB 17

COURT 2 COURT 6 COURT 7 COURT 3 COURT 1

8:30 AM POOL A POOL A POOL C POOL C

Teams SLU St. Thomas La Crosse Duluth
Teams Platteville Stout Lewis Mich Tech
(Crew) Davenport Stevens Point Eau Claire Lincoln

SLU 25-14, 25-18 St. Thomas 25-13, 25-17 Lewis 25-21, 25-19 Duluth 25-17, 25-20

9:30 AM POOL B POOL B POOL D POOL D

Teams Davenport Stevens Point Eau Claire Lincoln
Teams Creighton Carroll St. Olaf Oshkosh III
(Crew) SLU St. Thomas La Crosse Duluth

Davenport 25-16, 25-17 Point 25-20, 25-18 Eau Claire 25-16, 25-8 Lincoln 25-9, 25-15

10:30 AM POOL A POOL A POOL C POOL C

Teams SLU St. Thomas La Crosse Duluth
Teams Stout Platteville Mich Tech Lewis
(Crew) Creighton Carroll St. Olaf Oshkosh III

SLU 25-12, 25-12 St. Thomas 25-20, 25-20 LAX 25-17, 25-27, 15-13 Lewis 25-13, 25-17

11:30 AM POOL B POOL B POOL D POOL D

Teams Davenport Stevens Point Eau Claire Lincoln
Teams Carroll Creighton Oshkosh III St. Olaf
(Crew) Platteville Stout Lewis Mich Tech

Davenport 25-15, 25-16 Point 28-26, 20-25, 15-13 Eau Claire 25-19, 25-18 Lincoln 25-7, 25-11

12:30 PM POOL A POOL A POOL C POOL C

Teams SLU Platteville La Crosse Lewis
Teams St. Thomas Stout Duluth Mich Tech
(Crew) Davenport Stevens Point Eau Claire Lincoln

SLU 25-13, 25-20 Platteville 29-27, 25-18 LAX 12-25, 25-13, 15-12 Lewis 25-14, 25-13

1:30 PM POOL B POOL B POOL D POOL D

Teams Davenport Creighton Eau Claire St. Olaf
Teams Stevens Point Carroll Lincoln Oshkosh III
(Crew) SLU St. Thomas La Crosse Duluth

Davenport 25-18, 25-15 Creighton 25-15, 25-22 Lincoln 25-18, 25-20 Oshkosh III 25-6, 25-23

45 MINUTE BREAK

3:15 PM POOL AA POOL AA POOL CC POOL CC

Teams SLU Davenport Stevens Point La Crosse
Teams Lewis Lincoln Platteville Oshkosh III
(Crew) Creighton Duluth Mich Tech St. Olaf

SLU 25-23, 25-16 Lincoln 26-24, 25-23 Point 25-21, 25-18 LAX 25-17, 25-22

4:15 PM POOL BB POOL BB POOL DD POOL DD

Teams St. Thomas Eau Claire Stout Carroll
Teams Creighton Duluth Mich Tech St. Olaf
(Crew) Lewis Lincoln Platteville Oshkosh III

Creighton 25-27, 25-22, 15-12 Eau Claire 23-25, 25-21, 16-14 Mich Tech 25-18, 24-26, 15-11 St. Olaf 16-25, 25-16, 15-12

5:15 PM POOL AA POOL AA POOL CC POOL CC

Teams SLU Davenport Stevens Point La Crosse
Teams Lincoln Lewis Oshkosh III Platteville
(Crew) St. Thomas Eau Claire Stout Carroll

SLU 25-22, 25-19 Davenport 25-18, 25-20 Point 25-9, 26-24 La Crosse 25-20, 25-20

6:15 PM POOL BB POOL BB POOL DD POOL DD POOL CC

Teams St. Thomas Eau Claire Stout Carroll Platteville
Teams Duluth Creighton St. Olaf Mich Tech Oshkosh III
(Crew) SLU Davenport Stevens Point La Crosse

Duluth 25-20, 18-25, 15-11 Eau Claire 25-23, 25-20 St. Olaf 25-19, 25-22 Mich Tech 19-25, 25-18, 15-10 Platteville 25-20, 25-21



2018 MIDWEST D2 INVITE SCHEDULE - SUNDAY, FEB 18

COURT 2 COURT 6 COURT 7 COURT 3

8:30 AM POOL AA POOL AA POOL CC POOL CC - Moved to Sat

Teams SLU Lewis Stevens Point Platteville
Teams Davenport Lincoln La Crosse Oshkosh III
(Crew) Creighton Duluth Mich Tech St. Olaf

SLU 21-25, 25-21, 15-11 Lincoln 25-12, 25-12 LAX 25-21, 25-18

9:30 AM POOL BB POOL BB POOL DD POOL DD

Teams St. Thomas Creighton Stout Mich Tech
Teams Eau Claire Duluth Carroll St. Olaf
(Crew) SLU Lincoln Lewis Davenport

Eau Claire 24-26, 25-17, 15-9 Duluth 25-23, 25-20 Carroll 20-25, 25-21, 15-9 St. Olaf 25-23, 25-14

10:30 AM Silver 1 (Quarter) Silver 2 (Quarter) Silver 3 (Quarter) Silver 4 (Quarter)

Teams Creighton Oshkosh III St. Thomas Platteville
Teams Stout St. Olaf Mich Tech Carroll
(Crew) Stevens Point Eau Claire La Crosse Duluth

11:30 AM Gold 1 (Quarter) Gold 2 (Quarter) Gold 3 (Quarter) Gold 4 (Quarter)

Teams SLU Lewis Davenport Lincoln
Teams Stevens Point Eau Claire La Crosse Duluth
(Crew) Loser of Silver 1 Loser of Silver 2 Loser of Silver 3 Loser of Silver 4

30 MINUTE BREAK

1:00 PM Gold 5 (Semi) Silver 5 (Semi) Silver 6 (Semi) Gold 6 (Semi)

Teams

Teams

(Crew) Loser of Gold 1 Loser of Gold 2 Loser of Gold 3 Loser of Gold 4

2:00 PM Gold 7 (Championship ) Silver 7 (Championship)

Teams

Teams

(Crew) Loser of Gold 5 Loser of Gold 6



MIDWEST D2 INVITATIONAL 2018
CHAMPIONSHIP BRACKET

SLU

GOLD1
Court 2 SLU

Loser SILVER1 25-16, 25-17
11:30 AM

Stevens Point GOLD5
Court 2 SLU

Loser GOLD1 25-20, 19-25, 15-13
Eau Claire 1:00 PM

GOLD2
Court 6 Lewis

Loser SILVER2 25-23, 14-25, 15-13
11:30 AM

Lewis
GOLD7
Court 2 Lincoln

Loser GOLD6 16-25, 25-23, 15-12
2:00 PM

Davenport

GOLD3
Court 7 Davenport

Loser SILVER3 11-25, 25-20, 15-13
11:30 AM

La Crosse GOLD6
Court 3 Lincoln

Loser GOLD3 22-25, 25-18, 15-12
Duluth 1:00 PM

GOLD4
Court 3 Lincoln

Loser SILVER4 25-21, 21-25, 16-14
11:30 AM

Lincoln



MIDWEST D2 INVITATIONAL 2018
CONSOLATION BRACKET

Creighton

SILVER1
Court 2 Creighton

Stevens Point 25-22, 25-20
10:30 AM

Stout SILVER5
Court 6 Creighton

Loser GOLD2 25-14, 25-21
St. Olaf 1:00 PM

SILVER2
Court 6 St. Olaf

Loser SILVER2 25-0, 25-0
10:30 AM

Oshkosh III
SILVER7
Court 3 Creighton

Loser SILVER6 25-22, 25-11
2:00 PM

St. Thomas

SILVER3
Court 7 Mich Tech

Loser SILVER3 25-23, 21-25, 18-16
10:30 AM

Mich Tech SILVER6
Court 7 Mich Tech

Loser GOLD4 25-16, 16-25, 15-12
Carroll 1:00 PM

SILVER4
Court 3 Platteville

Loser SILVER4 25-21, 25-19
10:30 AM

Platteville


